DOSSIER & Building specifications



17villas

‘When architecture is really about wellbeing”
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Piot 1: #1507 m2 Plot3: 488,31 m2
Plot2: 50878 m2 Plot4: 46534 m2

TOTAL PLOT area RUA 1: 10043,00 m2

*m2 of surlace area are approximate

Flot 51 440,44 m2 Plot 7: 448,79 m2

Plot 8: 44254 m2 Plot 10: 458,12 m2
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Flot 11;. 44337 m2 Plot 13: 470,54 m2 Piot 15: 51076 m2 Plot 17: 519,18 m2

Plot 12: 467,67 m2 Plot 14: 484,25 m2 Plot 18: 53584 m2



GENERAL. FLLOT

SURFACES

CLOSED SEMI-BASEMENT
COURTYARD 1

CLOSED HOUSE GROUND FLOOR
SEMI-COVERED TERRACE G.FLOOR
CLOSED HOUSE FIRST FLOOR

FIRST FLOOR OPEN TERRACE
CAISSONS ROOF

SOLARIUM

TOTAL
UNCOVERED TERRACE POOL AREA

APPROXIMATE POOL SURFACE
APPROXIMATE PLOT SURFACE

189,34 m2
63,21 m2
81,28 m2
20,80 m2
58,67 m2
12,00 m2
20,01 m2
41,66 m2

486,97 m2
119,81 m2

33.50 m2
450,00 m2

[APPROX. PLOT SURFACE ACCORDING TO THE COMPLEX PLAN)




ERCLUIRD Flaars SURFACES

CLOSED SEMI-BASEMENT
COURTYARD 1

CLOSED HOUSE GROUND FLOOR
SEMI-COVERED TERRACE G.FLOOR
CLOSED HOUSE FIRST FLOOR

FIRST FLOOR OPEN TERRACE
CAISSONS ROOF

SOLARIUM

SALON-COMEDOR-COCINA
5615 m2

TERR. CUBIERTA .37 m2
50% = 6,97 m2

TOTAL

ooo

UNCOVERED TERRACE POOL AREA
APPROXIMATE POOL SURFACE
APPROXIMATE PLOT SURFACE

215,30 m2
39,58 m2
81,28 m2
20,80 m2
58,67 m2
12,00 m2
20,01 m2
41,66 m2

488,59 m2

119.81 m2
33,50 m2
450,00 m2
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SURFACES

CLOSED SEMI-BASEMENT
COURTYARD 1

CLOSED HOUSE GROUND FLOOR
SEMI-COVERED TERRACE G.FLOOR
CLOSED HOUSE FIRST FLOOR

FIRST FLOOR OPEN TERRACE
CAISSONS ROOF

SOLARIUM

TOTAL

UNCOWVERED TERRACE POOL AREA

APPROXIMATE POOL SURFACE
APPROXIMATE PLOT SURFACE

215,30 m2
39,58 m2
81,28 m2
20,80 m2
58,67 m2
12,00 m2
20,01 m2
41,66 m2

488,59 m2
119.81 m2

33,50 m2
450,00 m2

|APPROX, PLOT SURFACE ACCORDING TO THE COMPLEX PLAN)



FIR., T FLOOR SURFACES

CLOSED SEMI-BASEMENT 215,30 m2
COURTYARD 1 39,58 m2
CLOSED HOUSE GROUND FLOOR 81,28 m2
SEMI-COVERED TERRACE G.FLOOR 20,80 m2
CLOSED HOUSE FIRST FLOOR 58,67 m2
FIRST FLOOR OPEN TERRACE 12,00 m2
CAISSONS ROOF 20,01 m2
SOLARIUM 41,66 m2

ASCENSOR
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TOTAL 488,59 m2
UNCOVERED TERRACE POOL AREA 119.81 m2
APPROXIMATE POOL SURFACE 33,50 m2

APPROXIMATE PLOT SURFACE 450,00 m2



S OL_AFRILIM alondlns

CLOSED SEMI-BASEMENT 21530 m2
COURTYARD 1 39,58 m2
CLOSED HOUSE GROUND FLOOR 81.28 m2
SEMI-COVERED TERRACE G.FLOCR 20,80 m2
CLOSED HOUSE FIRST FLOOR 58,67 m2
FIRST FLOOR OPEMN TERRACE 12,00 m2
CAISSONS ROOF 20,01 m2
SOLARIUM 41,66 m2

Ud.Exd. | Ud.Ext | UdExt

AMCC | AACC | AACC

ASCENSOR
23 m2

TOTAL 488,59 m2
UNCOVERED TERRACE POOL AREA 119.81 m2
APPROXIMATE POOL SURFACE 33,50 m2

APPROXIMATE PLOT SURFACE 450,00 m2



RESIDENCIAL

Vivienda b L U Parcela (m2) Precio Ubicacién
Habitaciones Bafios Construida (m?)
1 5 5 521 915 1.900.000 €| Carrer
J 4 E 362 509 1.250.000 €| Carrer
3 4 5 359 488 1.240.000 €| Carrer
4 4 5 340 465 990.000 € Carrer
5 4 5 344 446 1.300.000 €| Carrer
B 4 5 370 460 1.350.000 €| Carrer
7 4 5 384 449 1.300.000 €| Carrer
'8 4 5 378 443 1.300.000 €| Carrer
‘9 4 5 381 450 1.350.000 €| Carrer
10 4 5 386 458 1.350.000 €| Carrer
11 4 5 380 463 1.400.000 € Carrer
«12 4 5 383 468 1.400.000 € Carrer
113 4 5 393 471 1.400.000 €| Carrer
‘14 4 5 393 484 1.400.000 €| Carrer
15 4 5 393 511 1.400.000 € Carrer
16 Mo definido Mo definido 393 536 Mo definido Carrer
17 No definido No definido 393 518 no definido Carrer

.
* La fecha prevista puede ser modificada

Estado Fecha Prevista de Entrega*
Vendida 14/03/2025
Vendida Entregada
Vendida Entregada
Vendida Entregada

Libre Finalizada
Vendida Finalizada
vendida 28/07/2025
Vendida 14/08/2025
Vendida 24/10/2025
Vendida 21/11/2025

Libre 28/04/2026

Libre 28/05/2026

Libre 21/10/2026

Libre 20/11/2026

Libre 10/12/2026







